Welcome to

DRIFTERS
DINER




DRIFTERS MENU

APPETIZERS

Mozza Sticks
Served with Ranch Dressing for dipping

Chicken Fingers

Honey garlic, Ranch, or Plum sauce available for dipping

Dry Ribs
Seasoned lightly and deep fried

Chicken Wings
Buffalo & Sweet Chili, Teriyaki, Honey Garlic, Salt and Pepper

Nachos
Served as they should be with Cheddar, Sour Cream, Salsa,
Add Beef

Potato Skins
Served with a side of sour cream

Home Cut Fries
Kennebec potatoes done the old way

Poutine Fries
The Canadien way

Onion Rings
Lightly battered

Homemade Soup of the Day

French Onion Soup with Croutons & Mozza cheese

11.95

11.95

12.95

12.95

12.95
14.95

9.95

6.95

8.95

6.95

Bowl 4.95

5.95



DRIFTERS MENU

SALADS

(Served vqi‘rh your choice of Dressing)

Garden Salad
Appetizer 5.95
Large 7.95
Caesar Salad
Appetizer 5.95
Large 7.95
Add Chicken or bacon 9.95
Chefs Salad 12.95

Lettuce, Cheese, Chicken, Egg, Cucumber, Green onion, Tomato, Celery

SANDWICHES
(Served with your choice of Horne cut fries, Soqp, or Salad)

e

Grilled Cheese 7.95
With Ham or bacon 9.95

Ham & Cheese / Turkey / Tuna Fish 9.95

BLT 10.95

Clubhouse 12.95
Bacon, Turkey, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

Beef Dip 12.95

Shaved Alberta Top Sirloin, piled high on a Pretzel bun served with Au Jus

Philly Cheese Steak 14.95
Shaved Alberta Top Sirloin, Onions, Peppers & Cheese on a Pretzel bun

Em-Te Town Rib Eye Sub 17.95
AAA Alberta Rib Eye strips, Fried Red Onions, Sautéed
Mushrooms, with our own Special Sauce served on a pretzel bun



DRIFTERS MENU

WRAPS

(Served with your choice of Home cut fries, Soup, or Salad)

Veggie Wrap
Cucumber, Lettuce, Tomato, and Shredded cheese with Ranch
Dressing rolled in a tortilla

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Grilled Chicken, Sweet peppers, Romaine, Tomato & Shredded cheese
with Caesar dressing rolled in a tortilla

Soft Taco Wrap
Seasoned Ground Beef, Peppers, Lettuce, Tomato, and Cheese wrapped
in a tortilla served with Sour cream & Salsa

Mediterranean Wrap

Grilled Seasonal Vegetables lightly dressed in a tortilla
Add Chicken

BURGERS
(6 oz Signature "Emtetown” All Beef Burgers with Home Cut Fries or Salad)
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Western Beef Burger
with Lettuce and Tomato
Add Cheese

Chicken Burger

Em-Te Town Burger
Lettuce, Tomato, Mozza cheese, Sautéed mushrooms & Red onion

Bacon Cheddar Burger
Bacon, Cheddar cheese, Onion, Lettuce & Tomato

Show Town Burger
2 - 6 0z patties topped with Cheddar cheese, Onions, Lettuce & Tomato

Buffalo Burger (Locally raised Bison)

Top Dog
Big Dog topped with Cheddar

10.95

12.95

12.95

11.95
13.95

11.95
12.95

12.95

13.95

13.95

14.95

14.95

8.95



DRIFTERS MENU

ENTREES

Fish & Chips

Seaman'’s beer battered Cod served with Home cut fries

Spaghetti & Meat sauce

Homemade the Emtetown way. Served with Garlic toast
Add Cheese and bake

Em-Te Town Chili

Our own recipe made right here. Served with Garlic toast

Chicken Mushroom Linguini

Chicken & Mushrooms in an Alfredo sauce. Served with Garlic toast
Add Cheese and bake

Hot Hamburger
Open sandwich served with Fried onions & Gravy, Veggies & Mashed potato
or Home cut fries

Hot Roast Beef
Alberta Top Sirloin with Mashed potato, Gravy & Veggies

Baked Ham Dinner
Maple Baked Bone in Ham served with Mashed potato, gravy, and veggies

Wrangler Steak Sandwich
6 oz Alberta aged AAA Rib Eye grilled o choice, served with
Garlic toast & Home cut fries

The Em-Te Town Duke's Special

10 oz Alberta aged AAA Rib Eye grilled to choice garnished with Onions &
Mushrooms, served with Garlic toast, Grilled vegetables & Daily potato

Ask about our Daily Special

15.95

15.95
17.95

14.95

15.95
17.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

19.95

28.95



DRIFTERS MENU

SIDES' & SUBSTITU

Garlic Toast
Side of Fries
Substitute Onion Rings

Add Bacon
Add Mushrooms

2.00

3.95

2.00

2.50

2.50

TIONS

Ve

Side of Gravy
Side of Salad
Extra Cheese

Side of Dip/Dressing
Side of Sauce

10" DEEP DISH PIZZA

"Delicious” Home made from scratch with more cheese

“Pepperoni”

"Hawaiian" - Ham & Pineapple
"Vegetarian” - Mushroom, Sweet pepper, Tomato

"Canadian” - Pepperoni, Mushroom, Sweet peppers

"Meat Lovers" - Ground beef, Ham, Sausage, Pepperoni

"Extra Topping” - Including Black olives, Jalapenos, Red onions Add
"Extra Topping" - Extra Meat or Cheese (Including Grilled chicken) Add
BEVERAGES
Coffee or Tea 2.00 Hot Chocolate
Fountain Pop Small 1.75 Juice Small
Large 2.25 Large
Milk Small 2.25 Chocolate Milk to go
Large 2.95 Bottled Water

DESSERT Ask your Server about todays Special Treat!

1.50

3.95

1.50

1.00

1.00

14.95
15.95
16.95
16.95
17.95

1.75

2.50

2.25

2.25
2.95

2.75
2.25



