# Welcome to

# DRIFTERS DINER





#### **APPETIZERS**



Mozza Sticks Served with Ranch Dressing for dipping		11.95
Chicken Fingers  Honey garlic, Ranch, or Plum sauce available for dipping		11.95
Dry Ribs Seasoned lightly and deep fried		12.95
Chicken Wings  Buffalo & Sweet Chili, Teriyaki, Honey Garlic, Salt and Pepper		12.95
Nachos Served as they should be with Cheddar, Sour Cream, Salsa, Add Beef		12.95 14.95
Potato Skins Served with a side of sour cream		9.95
Home Cut Fries  Kennebec potatoes done the old way		6.95
Poutine Fries The Canadien way		8.95
Onion Rings Lightly battered		6.95
SOUP		
Homemade Soup of the Day	Cup Bowl	3.95 4.95
French Onion Soup with Croutons & Mozza cheese		5.95

#### SALADS

(Served with your choice of Dressing)

Garden Salad	
Appetizer	5.95
Large	7.95
Caesar Salad	
Appetizer	5.95
Large	7.95 9.95
Add Chicken or bacon	9.93
Chefs Salad	12.95
Lettuce, Cheese, Chicken, Egg, Cucumber, Green onion, Tomato, Celery	
SANDWICHES	
(Served with your choice of Home cut fries, Soup, or Salad)	
	7.95
Grilled Cheese With Ham or bacon	9.95
With Fight of Edecon	
Ham & Cheese / Turkey / Tuna Fish	9.95
BLT	10.95
	40.00
Clubhouse	12.95
Bacon, Turkey, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato	
Beef Dip	12.95
Shaved Alberta Top Sirloin, piled high on a Pretzel bun served with Au Jus	
Philly Cheese Steak	14.95
Shaved Alberta Top Sirloin, Onions, Peppers & Cheese on a Pretzel bun	11.70
Em-Te Town Rib Eye Sub	17.95
AAA Alberta Rib Eye strips, Fried Red Onions, Sautéed	
Mushrooms, with our own Special Sauce served on a pretzel bun	

#### WRAPS

(Served with your choice of Home cut fries, Soup, or Salad) The state of the s Veggie Wrap 10.95 Cucumber, Lettuce, Tomato, and Shredded cheese with Ranch Dressing rolled in a tortilla Chicken Caesar Wrap 12.95 Grilled Chicken, Sweet peppers, Romaine, Tomato & Shredded cheese with Caesar dressing rolled in a tortilla 12.95 Soft Taco Wrap Seasoned Ground Beef, Peppers, Lettuce, Tomato, and Cheese wrapped in a tortilla served with Sour cream & Salsa Mediterranean Wrap 11.95 Grilled Seasonal Vegetables lightly dressed in a tortilla 13.95 Add Chicken BURGERS (6 oz Signature "Emtetown" All Beef Burgers with Home Cut Fries or Salad) Western Beef Burger 11.95 with Lettuce and Tomato 12.95 Add Cheese 12.95 Chicken Burger 13.95 Em-Te Town Burger Lettuce, Tomato, Mozza cheese, Sautéed mushrooms & Red onion 13.95 Bacon Cheddar Burger Bacon, Cheddar cheese, Onion, Lettuce & Tomato 14.95 Show Town Burger 2 - 6 oz patties topped with Cheddar cheese, Onions, Lettuce & Tomato Buffalo Burger (Locally raised Bison) 14.95 8.95 Top Dog

Big Dog topped with Cheddar

## ENTREES

Fish & Chips Seaman's beer battered Cod served with Home cut fries	15.95
Spaghetti & Meat sauce  Homemade the Emtetown way. Served with Garlic toast  Add Cheese and bake	15.95 17.95
Em-Te Town Chili Our own recipe made right here. Served with Garlic toast	14.95
Chicken Mushroom Linguini Chicken & Mushrooms in an Alfredo sauce. Served with Garlic toast Add Cheese and bake	15.95 17.95
Hot Hamburger Open sandwich served with Fried onions & Gravy, Veggies & Mashed potato or Home cut fries	17.95
Hot Roast Beef Alberta Top Sirloin with Mashed potato, Gravy & Veggies	17.95
Baked Ham Dinner  Maple Baked Bone in Ham served with Mashed potato, gravy, and veggies	17.95
Wrangler Steak Sandwich 6 oz Alberta aged AAA Rib Eye grilled to choice, served with Garlic toast & Home cut fries	19.95
The Em-Te Town Duke's Special  10 oz Alberta aged AAA Rib Eye grilled to choice garnished with Onions & Mushrooms, served with Garlic toast, Grilled vegetables & Daily potato	28.95

# SIDES & SUBSTITUTIONS

Garlic Toast	2.00	Side of Gravy	1.50
Side of Fries	3.95	Side of Salad	3.95
Substitute Onion Rings	2.00	Extra Cheese	1.50
Add Bacon	2.50	Side of Dip/Dressing	1.00
Add Mushrooms	2.50	Side of Sauce	1.00

#### 10" DEEP DISH PIZZA

"Delicious" Home made from scratch with more cheese

"Pepperoni"		14.95
"Hawaiian" – Ham & Pineapple		15.95
"Vegetarian" - Mushroom, Sweet pepper, Tomato		16.95
"Canadian" - Pepperoni, Mushroom, Sweet peppers		16.95
"Meat Lovers" - Ground beef, Ham, Sausage, Pepperoni		17.95
"Extra Topping" - Including Black olives, Jalapenos, Red onions	Add	1.75
"Extra Topping" - Extra Meat or Cheese (Including Grilled chicken)	Add	2.50

### BEVERAGES

Coffee or Te	a	2.00	Hot Chocolate	2.25
Fountain Pop	Small	1.75	<b>Juice</b> Small	2.25
	Large	2.25	Large	2.95
Milk	Small	2.25	Chocolate Milk to go	2.75
	Large	2.95	Bottled Water	2.25

**DESSERT** Ask your Server about todays Special Treat!